
GRUP 1. SPORCU 2. SPORCU SAAT TARİH MASA NO

A1 MEHMET YAVAŞ (İSTANBUL) ÖZGÜR SARI 10:30 25.02.2018 1

B1 EMRE DURSUN TARIK YAVUZ 10:30 25.02.2018 2

C1 BEREKET AKDEMİR BAHRİ GÖKHAN GÜLER 10:30 25.02.2018 4

D1 YETKİN ÇELİKEL MÜLAZİM GÜNER 10:30 25.02.2018 5

E1 KENAN KÜLÇELER EROL KARAHANÇER 10:30 25.02.2018 6

F1 ÜMİT ULUYÜZ ŞENOL KESKİN 10:30 25.02.2018 7

G1 İBRAHİM SAMİ ÖZTAVLI MERT ÖNER 10:30 25.02.2018 10

H1 MURAT DOĞRU SEMİR DALYAN 10:30 25.02.2018 11

I1 FERDİ TEZCAN CANER DURDU 10:30 25.02.2018 12

J1 ÇETİN BARAK ALİ BELLİKLİ 10:30 25.02.2018 13

K1 BORA YAYALAR UĞUR OKTORVACI 10:30 25.02.2018 15

L1 HAKAN ÇAVUŞOĞLU YÜKSEL EROĞLU 10:30 25.02.2018 16

M1 HÜSEYİN ULUBAY ALİ KIYAK 10:30 25.02.2018 17

N1 ALİ ÖZTÜRK EMİN GAYRET 10:30 25.02.2018 18

O1 FESİH ASLAN ECEVİT ERAY ERDOĞAN 10:30 25.02.2018 21

P1 ÜMİT DEMİRCAN CEM ÖZKAYA 10:30 25.02.2018 22

Q1 MÜBİN İSLİ MÜRSEL KARAMAN 12:30 25.02.2018 1

R1 HACI ÇALGAN METİN GÜNBATTI 12:30 25.02.2018 2

S1 AHMET KARA HARUN EREN 12:30 25.02.2018 4

T1 OSMAN REMZİ YURT KADİR BAYAR 12:30 25.02.2018 5

U1 YUSUF KÜTAHYA HASAN KOYUNCUOĞLU 12:30 25.02.2018 6

V1 REMZİ TURKUT HAYRİ AKGÜN 12:30 25.02.2018 7

W1 ERKAN AKTI SURHAP KORKMAZ 12:30 25.02.2018 10

X1 MEHMET BOLSU UĞUR DOGAN 12:30 25.02.2018 11

Y1 BARIŞ TAŞDEMİR MURAT GÜNEŞ (ANTALYA) 12:30 25.02.2018 12

Z1 SERKAN KAHRAMAN FERHAT KÜRŞAD SEÇİLMİŞ 12:30 25.02.2018 13

A2 MUAMMER RAHMET ERHAN AYDOĞAN 12:30 25.02.2018 15

B2 YAVUZ GÜNGÖRDÜ BAYRAM ALİ KEFELİ 12:30 25.02.2018 16

C2 TUNCAY ARSLAN ÖZKAN ÖZFİDAN 12:30 25.02.2018 17

D2 BERKAY KARAKURT UFUK HORASAN 12:30 25.02.2018 18

E2 ERTUĞRUL DUYDU ALİ SAVTEKİN 12:30 25.02.2018 21

F2 TEMEL KAPTAN BAYRAMOĞLU ERKAN YILDIRIM (SAKARYA)12:30 25.02.2018 22

A1 MANOL MİNAOĞLU İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:30 25.02.2018 1

B1 SALİH TEKKELİ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:30 25.02.2018 2

C1 İSMAİL YAŞIN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:30 25.02.2018 4

D1 SABIR ÇELİK İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:30 25.02.2018 5

E1 MAHMUT ÖZDEMİR İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:30 25.02.2018 6

F1 ADEM KULAK İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:30 25.02.2018 7

G1 BURHAN GENÇ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:30 25.02.2018 10

H1 MURAT ERKUL İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:30 25.02.2018 11

I1 UFUK KAPUSIZ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:30 25.02.2018 12

J1 FURKAN ŞENEL İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:30 25.02.2018 13

K1 MEHMET BAHÇECİ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:30 25.02.2018 15

L1 MEHMET UZ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:30 25.02.2018 16

M1 NECDET YALÇIN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:30 25.02.2018 17

N1 MUHAMMED FADIL ÖZDEMİR İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:30 25.02.2018 18

O1 HAYRİ KILIÇ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:30 25.02.2018 21

P1 KEMAL MUTLU KARTAL İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 14:30 25.02.2018 22



Q1 FATİH UÇAR İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 25.02.2018 1

R1 FATİH BAHADIR BEYAZBULUT İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 25.02.2018 2

S1 AHMET UĞUR BAYATLI İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 25.02.2018 4

T1 AZİZ KILIÇASLAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 25.02.2018 5

U1 HACI ARAP YAMAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 25.02.2018 6

V1 AYHAN SEMİZ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 25.02.2018 7

W1 ERKAN ARIK İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 25.02.2018 10

X1 ADEM ÖZÇELİK İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 25.02.2018 11

Y1 TAŞKIN ER İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 25.02.2018 12

Z1 BÜNYAMİN TAŞDOĞAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 25.02.2018 13

A2 Arslan Eroğlu İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 25.02.2018 15

B2 İBRAHİM ERCİYAS İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 25.02.2018 16

C2 HASAN BARIŞ GÜNAŞTI İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 25.02.2018 17

D2 MUSTAFA YILDIZ (MANİSA) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 25.02.2018 18

E2 YALÇIN ÇALIŞKAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 25.02.2018 21

F2 SAVAŞ YILMAZ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 25.02.2018 22

A1 MANOL MİNAOĞLU İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 25.02.2018 1

B1 SALİH TEKKELİ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 25.02.2018 2

C1 İSMAİL YAŞIN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 25.02.2018 4

D1 SABIR ÇELİK İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 25.02.2018 5

E1 MAHMUT ÖZDEMİR İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 25.02.2018 6

F1 ADEM KULAK İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 25.02.2018 7

G1 BURHAN GENÇ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 25.02.2018 10

H1 MURAT ERKUL İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 25.02.2018 11

I1 UFUK KAPUSIZ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 25.02.2018 12

J1 FURKAN ŞENEL İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 25.02.2018 13

K1 MEHMET BAHÇECİ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 25.02.2018 15

L1 MEHMET UZ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 25.02.2018 16

M1 NECDET YALÇIN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 25.02.2018 17

N1 MUHAMMED FADIL ÖZDEMİR İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 25.02.2018 18

O1 HAYRİ KILIÇ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 25.02.2018 21

P1 KEMAL MUTLU KARTAL İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 20:00 25.02.2018 22

Q1 FATİH UÇAR İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:00 25.02.2018 1

R1 FATİH BAHADIR BEYAZBULUT İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:00 25.02.2018 2

S1 AHMET UĞUR BAYATLI İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:00 25.02.2018 4

T1 AZİZ KILIÇASLAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:00 25.02.2018 5

U1 HACI ARAP YAMAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:00 25.02.2018 6

V1 AYHAN SEMİZ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:00 25.02.2018 7

W1 ERKAN ARIK İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:00 25.02.2018 10

X1 ADEM ÖZÇELİK İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:00 25.02.2018 11

Y1 TAŞKIN ER İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:00 25.02.2018 12

Z1 BÜNYAMİN TAŞDOĞAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:00 25.02.2018 13

A2 Arslan Eroğlu İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:00 25.02.2018 15

B2 İBRAHİM ERCİYAS İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:00 25.02.2018 16

C2 HASAN BARIŞ GÜNAŞTI İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:00 25.02.2018 17

D2 MUSTAFA YILDIZ (MANİSA) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:00 25.02.2018 18

E2 YALÇIN ÇALIŞKAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:00 25.02.2018 21

F2 SAVAŞ YILMAZ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:00 25.02.2018 22


